lllinois State Youth Scholarship Tour 120 Results September 24, 2017 Town & Country, Joliet, IL
SCRATCH BOYS DIVISION

SCRATCH GIRLS DIVISION
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Name

Woelfel, Zach
Winters, Ryan
Jones, Dawson
Nimtz, Jake
Hubbard, Billy
Wiley, Chris
Dodge, Brandon
Mailloux, Benjy
Ullian, Eric
Loveridge, Hunter
Fox, Nicholas
Acosta, Alex
Chavez, Jordan
Eggert, David
Verhaeghe, Austin
Calvin, Kohlton
Thompson, Montez
Boho, Brent
Nolan, Alex

Pula, Connor
Lantz, Zach

Pate, Josh

Miyagi, Jace
Boger, Josh

Kailin, Ethan
Ritchie, David
Nape Jr., Michael
Grafton, Tyler
Mooney, Brandon
Clark, Will

Jones, Conner
Burczek, Shawn
Fleege, Matt
Schmitz, Bryce
Lundy, Tony
Amir, Trevor
Marzke, Matthew
Dyson, Julian
Ridgway, lan
Salazar, Brandon
Solonka, Dakota
McCumsey, Ty
Menard, James
Lazarchick, Andrew
Bachman, Charles
Wolf, Avery
Carter, Matthew
LaBonte, Matthew
Rene' Fournier, Todd
Walters, Braden
Hartman, Dan
Mason, Andrew
McNally, Naythan
Cutrara, Nicholas
Caruso, Brandon
Mooney, Justin
Biala, Jonathon
Balandes, Tyler
Skalon, Jonathon

Lewandowski, Stephen

Strampp, Tanner

Cummins, Mabel
Ragsdale, Abby
Tomasewski, Lauren
Delrose, Bailey
Crawford, Kayla

Total Pins
2953
2872
2670
2633
2593
2449
1260
1220
1219
1214
1207
1203
1196
1176
1175
1168
1168
1167
1166
1164
1158
1157
1153
1149
1149
1143
1142
1127
1124
1122
1121
1105
1105
1098
1089
1082
1081
1080
1071
1062
1062
1053
1053
1052
1044
1033
1026
1018
1017
1017
995
991
989
987
981
978
968
966
926
861
849

Total Pins
2557
2464
2435
2417
2358

Award
$520.00
$364.00
$277.00
$208.00
$191.00
$173.00

Award
$340.00
$238.00
$181.00
$136.00
$125.00

Additional Scholarship Awards
H.G. #4 & #6 $20; High Game of Day $12.50; Brackets $200
H.G. #2 & #5 $20; High Game of Day $12.50; Brackets $90

H.G. #3 $10; Brackets $110
Brackets $25

H.G. #1 $10; Brackets $50

Brackets $50; M.D. 1st P $45
Brackets $25; M.D. 3rd PI $20

Brackets $15

M.D. 2nd PI $30

Brackets $15

Brackets $55
Brackets $45

Brackets $25

Additional Scholarship Awards
H.G. #3 & #5 $20

H.G. #2 $10

H.G. #1 $10

TOTAL
$752.50
$486.50
$277.00
$328.00
$216.00
$233.00

$95.00
$45.00

$15.00

$30.00

$15.00

$55.00
$45.00

$25.00

TOTAL
$360.00
$238.00
$191.00
$136.00
$135.00



Keith, Kaitlyn
Clifton, Rachel
Voight, Emily
Quinlan, Tara
Jaros, Hannah
Quintero, Serenity
Kolberg, Megan
Ackerson, Dana
Orisek, Kaitlyn
Colon, Monica
Szczepanski, Megan
Breedlove, Brittany
Sutfin, Sheila
Allensworth, Megan
Metcalfe, Marissa
Nape, Allison
Dalesandro, Angelique*
Douglas, Haley
Koprowitz, Natalie
Biccochi, Erin
Baron, Jenica
Carlson, Heather
Nguyen, Aisalyn
Ullian, Kenzie
Rottman, Destiny
Attig, Peyton
Bannister, Caitlyn
Wagner, Alexis
Mendez, Jenna
Fox, Sarah

McKeel, Jasmine
Miller, Kaelin

HANDICAP DIVISION

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Fisher, Luke
Jordan, Kyle

Fox, Autumn
Dyson, Hillery
Lantz Jr., Paul
Brady, Alex
Mooney, Connor
Lizzio, Joey
Matiasek, Paige
Pelzer, Kelton
Weedon, Adam
Lizzio, Anthony
Kidd, Braden
Zuklin, Carly
Meija-Wick, Gabriel
Hauk, Kourtney
White, Trevor
Kailin, Taylor
Kuras, Christopher
Lalonde, Jack
Jacobson, Matthew
Jones, Alexis*
Jordan, Griffin
Peterson, Quintin
Schaefer, Lauren
Brandolina, Gianna
Roti, Talia*
Breedlove, Lani
Wagner, taylor
Vollmann, Kyle
Moeller, Kyle
Jones, Delaney*
Sterrenberg, Tanner
Sulima, William
Rohlfs, Laura
Schwind, Nic
Siezega, Chloe
Guarino, Arianna
Colon, Isabella

2357
1186
1170
1134
1133
1127
1122
1090
1089
1086
1083
1082
1067
1057
1052
1034
1028
1015
1013
1010
1003
998
996
993
982
979
961
947
937
922
916
895

Total Pins
2775
2681
2555
2483
2482
2476
1237
1234
1230
1216
1210
1207
1203
1183
1179
1174
1164
1157
1152
1141
1137
1134
1124
1121
1121
1115
1113
1104
1101
1098
1089
1084
1073
1073
1051
1049
1049
1047
1044

$114.00

Award

$408.00
$285.00
$217.00
$163.00
$150.00
$136.00

M.D. 3rd PI $20

H.G. #6 $10

High Game of Day $25; H.G. #4 $10

Brackets $15

Additional Scholarship Awards
Brackets $25; M.D. 1st & 4th PI $60
H.G. #3 $10

Brackets $25

Brackets $30

Brackets $15
H.G. # 5 $10; Brackets $15; M.D. 2nd PI $30

H.G. #4 $10; High Game of Day $25
Brackets $40

H.G. #6 $10; Brackets $50
Brackets $25

Brackets $15
H.G. #1 $10

H.G. #2 $10

M.D. 4th Pl $15

$114.00
$20.00

$10.00

$35.00

$15.00

TOTAL
$493.00
$295.00
$242.00
$163.00
$180.00
$136.00

$15.00
$55.00

$35.00
$40.00

$60.00
$25.00

$15.00
$10.00

$10.00

$15.00



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Pelzer, Kennedy 1042

Sitkowksi, Isabel 1019
Wright, Henry 1015
Robbins, Alexis 1007
Magruder, Savannah* 1004
Bohannan, Jordan 992
Jones, Alyssa 973

SCHOLARSHIP PLACEMENT PAYOUT
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

U20 GIRLS
Colon, Monica 1086
Sutfin Sheila 1067
Allensworth, Megan 1057
Rottman, Destiny 982
Hauk, Kourtney 970
Wagner, Alexis 947
Mendez, Jenna 937
Fox, Sarah 922
U20 BOYS
Dodge, Brandon 1260
Ritchie, David 1143
Schmitz, Bryce 1098
Amir, Trevor 1082
Menard, James 1053
Wolf, Avery 1033
Walters, Braden 1017
Mason, Andrew 991
Skalon, Jonathon 926
U15 GIRLS
Fox, Autumn 966
Zuklin, Carly 943
Rohlfs, Laura 919
Breedlove, Lani 858
Colon, Isabella 834
Siezega, Chloe 827
U15 BOYS
Bachman, Charles 1044
Lantz, Paul 1025
Lizzio, Anthony 931
Mooney, Connor 919
Meija-Wick, Gabriel 897
Wright, Henry 823
Schwind, Nic 797

BLIND MYSTERY DOUBLES

Luke Fisher 657/Benjy Mailloux 595
Kohlton Calvin 592/Joey Lizzio 642
Rachel Clifton 621/Eric Ullian 583
Tanner Sterrenberg 531/Luke Fisher 657
Zach Lantz 577/Autumn Fox 603

Eric Ullian 583/Anthony Lizzio 583
Kaitlyn Keith 650/lan Ridgway 511
Connor Pula 625/Charles Bachman 520
Nicholas Cutrara 482/Kailtyn Keith 650
Shawn Burczek 547/Eric Ullian 583
Nicholas Cutrara 482/Joey Lizzio 642
William Clark 587/Tanner Sterrenberg 531
Kenzie Ullian 505/Alex Nolan 593

lan Ridgway 511/Anthony Lizzio 583
Charles Bachman 520/Tony Lundy 565
Zach Lantz 577/Kenzie Ullian 505
Autumn Fox 603/Marissa Metcalfe 474
Isabel Sitkowski 559/Jon Biala 497
Natalie Koprowitz 504/Braden Kidd 537
Jon Biala 497/Natalie Koprowitz 504
Kenzie Ullian 505/Nicholas Cutrara 482
Matthew LaBonte 493/Jasmine McKeel 422

$ 4,226.00

Advance
Advance

ADVANCE
ADVANCE

ADVANCE
ADVANCE

ADVANCE
ADVANCE

1252
1234
1204
1188
1180
1166
1161
1145
1132
1130
1124
1118
1098
1094
1085
1082
1077
1056
1041
1001
987

EACH

$45.00
$30.00
$20.00
$15.00

BRACKET PAYOUTS

HIGH GAME SCHOLARSHIP PAYOUTS

Blind Mystery Doubles Payouts
TOTAL PAYOUT FOR TOUR

$960.00
$255.00
$220.00
$5,661.00



